ASSEMBLED CHANGEOVER
SWITCHES AND COMPLETE
SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
GA... SERIES
2
Assembled changeover switches and complete switch disconnectors
 Order code             IEC IEC rated        Qty   Wt
conventional     operational     per
thermal            current Ie        pkg
current Ith
AC21A              AC22A
(≤690V) (≤690V)
AC23A
(≤415V)
[A] [A] n°      [kg]
 Three-pole versions.
 GA025ET6              25 25 1       0.350
 GA040ET6              40 40 1       0.350
 GA063SAET6         63 45 1       0.350
 GA080ET6              80 80 1       0.881
 GA125ET6              125 125 1       0.881
 GA160ET6              160 125 1       0.881
 Four-pole versions.
 GA025ET8              25 25 1       1.250
 GA040ET8              40 40 1       1.250
 GA063SAET8         63 45 1       1.250
 GA080ET8              80 80 1       1.133
 GA125ET8              125 125 1       1.133
 GA160ET8              160 125 1       1.133
Components
 Switch Fourth pole            Terminal cover
 disconnector 3P 1P
 GA025A – GAX83         –
 GA040A – GAX83         –
 GA063SA            – GAX83         –
 GA025A GAX42040A           GAX83         GAX81
 GA040A GAX42040A           GAX83         GAX81
 GA063SA            GAX42063SA         GAX83         GAX81
– 300mm shaft extension: GAX7300
– Red/yellow door-coupling handle: GAX63
– 2pcs-set of terminal covers for both line and load
terminals protection.
Assembled changeover
switches
Switch disconnectors
complete with shaft
extension, door-coupling
handle and terminal
covers
 Order code IEC             IEC rated   Poles    Qty    Wt
conven-      operational              per
tional          current pkg
thermal      Ie
current Ith  AC22A
AC21A       (≤690V)
(≤690V) AC23A
(≤415V)
[A]             [A]              n°         n°       [kg]
 Three-pole versions.
 GA025AK30063        25            25             3P       1       0.302
 GA040AK30063        40            40             3P       1       0.302
 GA063ASK30063      63            45             3P       1       0.302
 Four-pole versions.
 GA025AK30063T4    25            25             4P       1       0.356
 GA040AK30063T4    40            40             4P       1       0.356
 GA063ASK30063T4  63            45             4P       1       0.356
Components
 Switch Fourth pole Mechanical
 disconnector interlock
 2 x GA025A            - GAX5000
 2 x GA040A            - GAX5000
 2 x GA063SA         - GAX5000
 2 x GA080A            - GAX5001
 2 x GA125A            - GAX5001
 2 x GA160A            - GAX5001
 2 x GA025A            2 x GAX42040A           GAX5000
 2 x GA040A            2 x GAX42040A           GAX5000
 2 x GA063SA         2 x GAX42063SA         GAX5000
 2 x GA080A            2 x GAX42080A           GAX5001
 2 x GA125A            2 x GAX42125A           GAX5001
 2 x GA160A            2 x GAX42160A           GAX5001
GA025...063...ET6
GA080...160ET6
GA025...063...ET8
GA080...160ET8